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1668
12667
10380
10710
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13444
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6819

3618

3260

5922
61395

2005 Opti No Tears Regatta - Senior Fleet

July 25, 2005

Cedar Lake Yacht Club, WI
Low Point Scoring System

Skipper

Jeff Sazama
Ethan Petelinsek
Michael Amato
Sam Hart

Helen Finke

Alex Ekberg

Alex Morgan
Turner Jacques
Madalyn Crowley
Dan Groskopf
Willie Napgezek
Katie Sweetman
Neil Finke

Rose Franke
Connor Cain
Alicia Rotier
Lydia Garlie
Hannah Jorgensen
Megan Kneiser
River Garcia
Melinda Lee
William Thoma
Lizzy Sobotta
Richard Thoma
Stephanie Leftwich
Eric Wood

Total pts.

11
14
19
22
23
28
34
35
38
40
43
48
S7
58
58
63
65
65
74
75
75
80
85
90
92
100
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Race 4
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Race 5



